MAB INFLATABLE GASKET SLIDE VALVES
SERIES TSV
FOR POWDERED AND GRANULAR SOLID MATERIALS
MAB SA - CH-6852 Genestrerio – Switzerland
▲ Automatic slide valves type TSV-150 with inflatable sealing system. The range of TSV slide valves supplied
by MAB can always close against a head of flowing solids.
The TSV series of inflatable gasket slide valves have been designed and manufactured by MAB
to solve difficult and frequently experienced problems when handling bulk solid materials, that

available in different variants:
– with manual actuation
– with automatic actuation
– with or without inflatable sealing system
– special models available for abrasive solids
and liquids
1 Limit switch
2 Instrument air inlet (4 bar g)
3 Pressurisation valve
4 Solenoid valve
5 Junction box
6 Cable gland, PG 16
◄ AUTOMATICALLY ACTUATED MODEL
DIMENSIONS (mm) Weight (kg) TYPE (*)
A Ø B Ø C Ø D Ø E F G H I L M N O MAN. AUTO
50 TSV-50
56
165 125 185 4 x Ø 18 4 x M 16 270 915 479 436 670 420 250 22 28
65 TSV-65
71
185 145 185 4 x Ø 18 4 x M 16 270 915 479 436 670 420 250 22 28
80 TSV-80
83.7
200 160 245 8 x Ø 18 8 x M 16 330 1081 567 514 976 525 451 45 51
100 TSV-100
109
220 180 245 8 x Ø 18 8 x M 16 330 1081 567 514 976 525 451 48 50
125 TSV-125
134.5
250 210 300 8 x Ø 18 8 x M 16 350 1317 683 634 1191 620 571 55 63
150 TSV-150
163
285 240 300 8 x Ø 22 8 x M 20 350 1317 683 634 1191 620 571 58 62
200 TSV-200
–
340 295 380 12 x Ø 22 12 x M 20 300 1547 632 915 1370 632 738 66 75
250 TSV-250
–
405 355 430 12 x Ø 26 12 x M 24 300 1747 732 1015 1570 732 838 79 89
300 TSV-300
–
460 410 480 12 x Ø 26 12 x M 24 300 1947 832 1115 1770 832 938 96 107
(*) The number (-50...-300) placed after the letters TSV indicates the nominal size (DN) of the valve.
The dimensions indicated for the flanges are to DIN standards with nominal pressure rating PN 16.